© 2019 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Product Group: Vishay Semiconductors / Diodes / 2019
FF-DD-004-2019
New Vishay Commercial and AEC-Q101 Qualified ESD
Protection Diode Arrays in Compact SOT-363 Package
Vishay has announced a new series of commercial and AEC-Q101 qualified ESD protection diode arrays
in the compact SOT-363 package.
No. Device Name / Ordering
Code Package Type VRWM
1 VESD05A5-06G-G3-08 SOT-363 Commercial 5 V
2 VESD05A5-06GHG3-08 SOT-363 AEC-Q101 5 V
3 VESD12A5-06G-G3-08 SOT-363 Commercial 12 V
4 VESD12A5-06GHG3-08 SOT-363 AEC-Q101 12 V
5 VESD16A5-06G-G3-08 SOT-363 Commercial 16 V
6 VESD16A5-06GHG3-08 SOT-363 AEC-Q101 16 V
7 VESD26A5-06G-G3-08 SOT-363 Commercial 26 V
8 VESD26A5-06GHG3-08 SOT-363 AEC-Q101 26 V
Features:
• Compact SOT-363 package
• 5-line unidirectional ESD protection
• Working range: 5 V to 26 V